Belmont, MA Massachusetts
Listing of Permits (by Date Issued)

Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023

Page1 of 9
Building
Permit#  App# Date Address Owner Contractor Category (Prop Use) Status Cost Fee

BP23-194  BPA23-24  03/27/2023 208 BEECH ST ELDRIDGE TE DANIEL ROBERT S TERENZONI Addition (Res) Issued $64,855  $975 Open
BP-23-177  BPA-2353  03/20/2023 490 PLEASANT ST COE TR JOAN GRADISON Jay P Rowe, JR Ggg:'b"’ Remode] Issued $18.962  $285 Open
BP-23.164  BPA.23.68 03/14/2023 55 CHILTON ST FLYNN TE SUZANNE PAUL R IMMER 5;‘:2)6" oLl Issued $62,350  $945 Open
BP-23-166  BPA-2378  03/14/2023 50 MUNROE ST ROE CREAGH TR KATHERINE  NICHOLAS COLAVITO  Addition (Res) Issued $413860 $6,210 Open
BP-23160  BPA23.83 03142023 527 CONCORDAVE  GILMAN TE STEVEN C ANDREW CALORIO ?g:;?“m’ Bemodes Issued $38450  $585 Open
BP-23-150  BPA23-84  03/14/2023 50 TROWBRIDGEST  KROM JT JAMES A PAUL J VERCELLINI ?&:S‘“m’ Remodel Issued $31,925  $480 Open
BP-23-167  BPA-23-88  03/15/2023 191 CLIFTON ST NECZYPOR FRANCIS M John O'Rourke ?rl,t::;m"’ Remodel Issued $231,000 $3,465 Open
BP-23-142  BPA23-92  03/01/2023 29 OLIVERRD ALTOMARE TE BRIAN PAUL E SMITH '(“F'::S“m’ Remade} Issued $120,000 $1,800 Open
BP-23-141  BPA23-95  03/01/2023 281 SCHOOL ST ZHU TE YASHAN WEIHUA DONG ﬁ.",‘:gm“’ Gremodel lssued $60,000  $900 Open
BP-23-128  BPA-23-97  03/14/2023 Andrew and Jennifer Morrison ~ DAVID IANNELLI ?A‘:;’;‘“m’ Remadel Issued $62,840  $945 Open
BP-23-144  BPA-23-99 03/01/2023 9 EXETER ST DONNELLY TE GEORGE B DAVID A PLACEY ﬁ;‘:sm”’ e lssued $20100  $315 Open
BP-23-143  BPA-23-102  03/01/2023 36-38 FRANCIS ST RAMOL PARTNERS LLC Olga Ban Addition (Res) Issued $233000 $3495 Open
BP-23-145  BPA23-106  03/01/2023 231 SLADE ST XVS'EE'\E(L“[A’;;E v%%g;&%” &  KARL PETERSON :\F';ee;?m”’ RO Issued $43967  $660 Open
BP-23-150  BPA-23-107  03/07/2023 495-505 TRAPELORD  495-505 TRAPELO ROAD LLC '(“(':‘:;f‘:“)’"’ Refocs! Issued $750,000 $11,250 Open
BP-23-146  BPA-23-109  03/02/2023 45 SELWYN RD JOSHI TE APOORVA ROMAIN D. STRECKER :gse”gtb””\"sea"“g Issued $7.088  $120 Open
BP-23-151  BPA23-111  03/08/2023 6 WORCESTER ST JENSEN JUNE E THOMAS A FERNANDES '(“geeg““’ Remadiel Issued $65000  $975 Open
BP-23-147  BPA23-112  03/03/2023 28 OAK ST CHOI TE DANIEL JAMES E. FORTIN 1’,}{5:8'?“°"’A"$ea""9 Issued $9,600  $150 Open
BP-23-148  BPA-23-113  03/06/2023 27 COOLIDGE RD WELBY JT JANET R WILLIAM R. NICHOLS ~ Windows (Res) Issued $30,000  $465 Open
BP23.149  BPA23-114  03/06/2023 71-73 DAVIS RD 71-73 DAVIS ROAD LLC JAMES G. DIMOPOULOS :’C‘:So“r:fr:‘;“’p‘"sea”"g Issued $12,951  $195 Open
BP-23-152  BPA-23-115  03/08/2023 4 EDWARD ST BAKULE TE JUSTIN J JOEL MORANO G{t:;?“m/ Rsimodd] Issued $70,000 $1,050 Open
BP-23-153  BPA-23-116  03/08/2023 24 RUTLEDGE RD RICHMAN TE AARON Joshua S Lapan fg:stb”/ Rt Issued $134,000 $2,010 Open

Report Date: April 10, 2023

powered by PeopleForms



Building

Permit #
BP-23-165
BP-23-157
BP-23-155
BP-23-154
BP-23-172
BP-23-173
BP-23-156
BP-23-190
BP-23-161
BP-23-162
BP-23-185

BP-23-158

BP-23-186
BP-23-178
BP-23-163
BP-23-168
BP-23-170
BP-23-169
BP-23-191
BP-23-189
BP-23-187
BP-23-171
BP-23-176
BP-23-174

BP-23-175

Report Date: April 10, 2023

App #

BPA-23-117

BPA-23-118
BPA-23-119
BPA-23-120
BPA-23-122
BPA-23-123
BPA-23-124
BPA-23-126
BPA-23-127
BPA-23-129
BPA-23-;I 30

BPA-23-131

BPA-23-133
BPA-23-134
BPA-23-135
BPA-23-136
BPA-23-137
BPA-23-138
BPA-23-142
BPA-23-144
BPA-23-145
BPA-23-146
BPA-23-149
BPA-23-150

BPA-23-153

Date

03/14/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/17/2023
03/17/2023
03/08/2023
03/27/2023
03/14/2023
03/14/2023
03/27/2023

03/10/2023

03/27/2023
03/20/2023
03/14/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/16/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023

03/20/2023

Address

174 COMMON ST
124 BEECH ST

11 BARTLETT AVE
29 CHOATE RD

24 GODEN ST

39 MAYFIELD RD
49-63 LEONARD ST
55 HAWTHORNE ST
15 CLOVER ST

10 CUMBERLAND RD
95 PAYSON RD

18 TRAPELO RD

32 GEORGE ST
43 WILEY RD

39 WOODS RD

7 CHERRY ST
243 RUTLEDGE RD
310 CROSS ST
130 CHILTON ST
61 MAPLE ST

49 CHILTON ST
114 BRIGHT RD
29 HURLEY ST
11 MIDLAND ST

37CST

Owner
WYNN TE JAMES E ||
HSU CHUNYIH

MINASSIAN JT ANTRANIK

MAHONEY TE BRIAN E
GROSS TR BARBARA
FOLEY TRSKEVIN C
HUAN JT ORTON T

TINMOUTH TE BRIAN PHILIPPE

DICK TE MICHAEL D &
ELIZABETH MILLSTEIN

SPEROS TE JAMES

HYE REALTY LLC

UPADHYAY TE ASHISH

SHEA TR WILLIAM J & KAREN
L SHEA

EGAN TR MARK L & MEAGHAN
C EGAN

MAMIGONIAN TE MARK

JOOYA TE HOSSEIN
ZOLFAGHARI

CURLEY PATRICIA L
MARINELL TE WILLIAM H
KJGLLC

WONG TE TIMOTHY
MANDAL TE VINAY

OZEN TE GURER

RAYMOND TR JACQUELINE &
PIERRE RAYMOND

BELMONT INHABITANTS OF

Contractor

FERNANDO M
CARREIRO

STEVEN M COLLINS
ROBERT UCHER
DANIEL EMERO
PATRICK N O'CONNELL

JAMES W ROGERS JR

WILLIAM MCDONALD
FRANK J MOORE

LOUIS A SPAGNOLI JR.

JOHN D. STOREY
LAURIE P BOURGEOIS

BRANDON BOYLE

RICHARD L BERTOLAMI

ROBERT A FERDINAND
J

EUSSELL SANDFORD
MATTHEW MARINO
DENNIS S GULLOTTI
SAMUEL J. PILLSBURY

Manuel J Cunin

Category (Prop Use)

Bathroom (Res)

Insulation/Airsealing
(Res)

Siding (Res)

Bathroom (Res)

Alteration/Remodel
(Res)

Roofing (Res)

Miscellaneous (Comm)

Alteration/Remodel
(Res)

Addition (Res)

Alteration/Remodel
(Res)

Addition (Res)

Change of
Use/Occupancy
(Comm)

Addition (Res)

Swimming Pool (Res)

Alteration/Remodel
(Res)

Miscellaneous (Res)

Windows (Res)

Alteration/Remodel
(Res)
Insulation/Airsealing
(Res)
Alteration/Remodel
(Res)

Addition (Res)
Windows (Res)
Solar Panels (Res)
Roofing (Res)

Addition (Comm)

Status
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Cost
$29,000
$9,600
$19,600
$16,000
$32,000
$16,895
$1
$15,000
$280,000
$95,000
$40,000

$1

$243,696
$35,965
$56,000
$7,500
$10,800
$6,634
$4,606
$37,050
$430,000
$15,340
$12,365
$10,420

$10,000

Fee
$435
$150
$300
$240
$480
$255

$50
$225

$4,200
$1,425
$600

$50

$3,660
$540
$840
$120
$165
$105
$75
$570
$6,450
$240
$195
$165

$0

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



MONDINO TR GABRIELA Alteration/Remodel
BP-23-181 BPA-23-160 03/23/2023 28 BARTLETT AVE RAQUEL & RENZO BALDASSO BYRON JCUNH Res) Issued $42,000 $630 Open

BP-23-180 BPA-23-162 03/23/2023 147 FAIRVIEW AVE KRITHARAS TE VASILIOS BRIAN C HURLEY Roofing (Res) Issued $14,360 $225 Open

BP-23-179 BPA-23-165 03/23/2023 18 EDWARD ST KOTTLER TE SUSAN BRIAN O'NEILL Roofing (Res) Issued $10,200 $165 Open

on/Airs ﬂ.’l:_l‘ ]L, {2

BP-23-184 BPA-23-170 03/24/2023 Nick Davos BRIAN C HURLEY Roofing (Res) Issued $14,260 $225 Open

fina (Res)
01iNg (kes)

BP-23-192  BPA-23-174  03/27/2023 48 WATSON RD HUANG TE DAYU ROMAIN D. STRECKER nsulation/Airsealing Issued $10,000  $150 Open

(Res)

BP-23-198 BPA-23-179 03/28/2023 16 LINCOLN ST MARTIN WEINWRIGHT IVAN HENRIQUEZ Issued $22,800 $345 Open

Frederick R Goodwil

BP-23-197 BPA-23-181 03/28/2023 32 HOITT RD RIEGLE TE PAUL ADAM GLENN (Res) Issued $2,000 $50 Open

Report Date: April 10, 2023 powered by PeopleForms



Electrical

Permit # App #
EP-23-123 EPA-23-80
EP-23-132 EPA-23-81
EP-23-125 EPA-23-82
EP-23-127 EPA-23-83
EP-23-126 EPA-23-84
EP-23-124 EPA-23-85
EP-23-128 EPA-23-86
EP-23-129 EPA-23-87
EP-23-130 EPA-23-88
EP-23-131 EPA-23-89
EP-23-133 EPA-23-90
EP-23-134 EPA-23-91
EP-23-143 EPA-23-92
EP-23-135 EPA-23-93
EP-23-136 EPA-23-94
EP-23-137 EPA-23-95
EP-23-138 EPA-23-96
EP-23-139 EPA-23-97
EP-23-140 EPA-23-98
EP-23-141 EPA-23-99
EP-23-142 EPA-23-100
EP-23-144 EPA-23-101
EP-23-145  EPA-23-102
EP-23-146 EPA-23-103
EP-23-147  EPA-23-104

Report Date: April 10, 2023

Date

03/01/2023
03/08/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/16/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/14/2023
03/14/2023
03/15/2023
03/15/2023
03/16/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023

03/21/2023

Address

529 CONCORD AVE
124 BRIGHT RD
302 PAYSON RD
94 LORIMER RD

7 BARBARA RD
220 LEWIS RD

24 CREELEY RD
181 CHANNING RD
15 KILBURN RD
202 GODEN ST
790 PLEASANT ST
231 SLADE ST
29-31 MARION RD
169 WHITE ST

45 RALEIGH RD

48 WATSON RD
21-23 BRIGHT RD

60 NEWCASTLE RD

48 OLD MIDDLESEX RD

5 STULTS RD

9 FARM RD

3 OAK ST

29 HURLEY ST

130 MARSH ST

Owner

BOZOYAN TE JOSEPH H
COHEN TE ROBERT L
OATES JT DANIEL E

LU CHARLOTTE

MERLINO WAGNER PATRICIA
GRAZIINA

PRESSEY TR JENNIFER
ZHANG TE HAIYAN
CARYE TE EDWARD F

RULE TE RANDALL R

EMPIRE MANAGEMEN/T
CORPORATION

WIDTFELDT TR ERIC JOHN &
ASHLEY MARIE WIDTFELD

BARRELL TRS JANE M &
JOSEPH P JR

BAGHDADY TE SAMIR S
CHEN TE HUAIHOU
HUANG TE DAYU
GIATRELIS TRS MARIA F
WILLIAM | JASON TRUST
JERISON TR DAVID SAUL
MITCHELL TE MELISSA G
9-11 FARM ROAD LLC

HE TE SIYUAN

OZEN TE GURER

CABOT TRS ELIZABETH
WASHBURN

Lisa Murphy

Contractor

John A. Veloza

James C Nadeau
Richard Arria

LUIZ MIRANDA

Allan Fernandes
MARK PERRY
Gregory P. Mahoney
LINAS GOLUBEVAS
JOSEPH P HAMELIN
MATTHEW POOLE
PATRICK PATUTO
IOANNIS POIMENIDIS
ALBERT MURPHY
DANIEL WEST

Daniel Valeriani
CARMEN A COLELLA
Emmanuel Fabrikarakis
CARL N NELSON JR
Steven A Giardini
DEMIR SEN

LUIS VILELA
COSTAS HATZIS
WILLIAM N. LEVAY
JOHN MOORE

Augusto D Vinatea

Category (Prop Use)
Miscellaneous (Res)
Renovation (Res)

New Appliance (Res)
Other (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Miscellaneous (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Service Upgrade (Res)
Service Upgrade (Res)
Miscellaneous (Comm)
Renovation (Res)
Siding (Comm)
Service Upgrade (Res)
Renovaiion (Res)
Repair (Res)
Miscellaneous (Res)
Miscellaneous (Res)
Service Upgrade (Res)
Other (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Other (Res)
Miscellaneous (Res)
Repair (Res)

Addition (Res)

Status
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Cost
$11,000

$1,900

$4,000
$6,900
$1,295
$2,500
$4,100
$2,000
$10,000
$1,000
$6,000
$150
$21,000
$7,000
$1,000
$900
$1,000
$2,100
$20,000
$35,000
$1,500
$49,459
$9,000

$8,000

powered by

Fee
$240
$60
$40
$100
$160
$60
$80
$120
$60
$220
$70
$140
$70
$440
$160
$40
$40
$40
$80
$420
$720
$60
$1,020
$200

$180

9]
0]

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



EP-23-149 EPA-23-106

EP-23-151 EPA-23-108

03/22/2023 262 GROVE ST Eliezer Gilberto

KOSTICH TE GEORGE N

$9,000 $200 Open

$2,800 $80 Open

EP-23-153 EPA-23-110

Report Date: April 10, 2023

$3,500 $100 Open

powered by PeopleForms



Gas

Permit #
GP-23-62
GP-23-65
GP-23-66
GP-23-63
GP-23-64
GP-23-67
GP-23-68
GP-23-78
GP-23-76
GP-23-69
GP-23-71
GP-23-72
GP-23-70
GP-23-73
GP-23-74
GP-23-75
GP-23-79
GP-23-77
GP-23-80
GP-23-81
GP-23-82
GP-23-83
GP-23-84

GP-23-85

Report Date: April 10, 2023

App #

GPA-23-48
GPA-23-49
GPA-23-50
GPA-23-51
GPA-23-52
GPA-23-53
GPA-23-54
GPA-23-55
GPA-23-56
GPA-23-57
GPA-23-58
GPA-23-59
GPA-23-60
GPA-23-61
GPA-23-62
GPA-23-63
GPA-23-65
GPA-23-66
GPA-23-67
GPA-23-68
GPA-23-69
GPA-23-71
GPA-23-72

GPA-23-73

Date

03/01/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/05/2023
03/06/2023
03/15/2023
03/13/2023
03/07/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/15/2023
03/14/2023
03/19/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/28/2023

03/28/2023

Address

23 BARNARD RD, UNIT
23

62 RICHMOND RD
467 PLEASANT ST
202 GODEN ST

26 STATLER RD

40 FREDERICK ST
9 FARM RD

90 AGASSIZ AVE

89 VAN NESS RD
302 PAYSON RD
55-57 DAVIS RD
128 SCHOOL ST
55 CHILTON ST

25 JUNIPER RD
181 CHANNING RD

59-61 MAPLE ST

386 COMMON ST

72 OXFORD AVE, UNIT
72

100 LEONARD ST
33 WINN ST

60 ELIZABETH RD

Owner

WANG TE ENMEI
HAUSNER TE JEFFREY W
RULE TE RANDALL R

SAHAGIAN TC MICHAEL

MALIK TRS SUBHASH C &
CHANDER K

9-11 FARM ROAD LLC

MOMOSE TE KIYOSHI

KRISHNAN TE VISHANT MANU
OATES JT DANIEL E

ROSEN TE DANIEL

HANIFY ELIZABETH H

FLYNN TE SUZANNE

LEVITT TE JAMES N

ZHANG TE HAIYAN

KJG LLC

386 COMMON BELMONT LLC
Brian Harvey

HARALAMPU EVELYN A
JACOBY TE PETER

ANAGNOSTIS STEPHEN

Contractor

LOUIS PATRIARCA
LEONARD A. HALL
JOSEPH P BARRELL
THOMAS CASHMAN
SEAN MURTOGH
Timothy J Flynn
RONALD C. WISEMAN
Paulo C Demorais
Sabato DePasquale

Timothy J Flynn

ANGELO A
PISTOFTZIAN

Kenneth O. Freiner
Shimon Aviksis
Avi Golani

MARK FEBBI

Mark Caples, Central
Cooling & Heating

Niaocai Zeng
JOSEPH M. CHUNG

Timothy J Flynn

WELLINGTON N.
FARIAS

ERIC V SCHUBERTH
JOSEPH P BARRELL
David M. Williams

Thomas G Fotis

Category (Prop Use)
Replacement (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Alteration (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Replacement (Res)

New (Res)

Status
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Cost

$1,600

$1,400

$3,500

$5,000

$8,000

Fee
$30
$30
$30
$30
$51
$37
$30
$58
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$37
$37
$30
$30
$86
$30
$30
$30

$30

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



Plumbing

Permit #
PP-23-108
PP-23-98
PP-23-99
PP-23-105
PP-23-102
PP-23-103
PP-23-104
PP-23-100
PP-23-101
PP-23-106
PP-23-115
PP-23-109
PP-23-107
PP-23-110
PP-23-111
PP-23-112
PP-23-113
PP-23-116
PP-23-114
PP-23-117
PP-23-118
PP-23-119
PP-23-120
PP-23-121

PP-23-122

Report Date: April 10, 2023

App #

PPA-23-63
PPA-23-73
PPA-23-74
PPA-23-76
PPA-23-77
PPA-23-78
PPA-23-79
PPA-23-80
PPA-23-81
PPA-23-82
PPA-23-83
PPA-23-84
PPA-23-85
PPA-23-86
PPA-23-87
PPA-23-88
PPA-23-89
PPA-23-90
PPA-23-91
PPA-23-92
PPA-23-93
PPA-23-94
PPA-23-95
PPA-23-96

PPA-23-97

Date

03/07/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/06/2023
03/15/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/08/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/13/2023
03/15/2023
03/14/2023
03/16/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/19/2023
03/20/2023

03/22/2023

Address

68 DAVIS RD

23 BARNARD RD, UNIT
23

17 EDGEMOOR RD
432-444 COMMON ST
467 PLEASANT ST
124 BRIGHT RD

93 CONCORD AVE
202 GODEN ST

26 STATLER RD

40 FREDERICK ST

9 FARM RD

396 CONCORD AVE
57 DAVIS RD

55 CHILTON ST

45 RALEIGH RD
181 CHANNING RD
59-61 MAPLE ST

50 WOODBINE RD

100 LEONARD ST

21-23 BRIGHT RD

125 TRAPELO RD, UNIT
6

29 CHOATE RD

Owner

WALSH MICHAEL E

BHANDARY TE SHARAN C
JG TELLIER REALTY TRUST
HAUSNER TE JEFFREY W
COHEN TE ROBERT L

93 CONCORD LLC

RULE TE RANDALL R

SAHAGIAN TC MICHAEL

MALIK TRS SUBHASH C &
CHANDER K

9-11 FARM ROAD LLC

FIRST PARISH CH UNITARIAN
ROSEN TE DANIEL

FLYNN TE SUZANNE

meryl dizengolf

CHEN TE HUAIHOU

ZHANG TE HAIYAN

KJG LLC

HARRELL TE RICHARD W

HARALAMPU EVELYN A
GIATRELIS TRS MARIA F

Nancy Crowder

Contractor
STEVEN M POLIZZOTTI

LOUIS PATRIARCA

WELLINGTON N.
FARIAS

MARCOS A FERREIRA
JOSEPH P BARRELL

JOSEPH P BARRELL

FREDERICK P.
ANDRADE JR.

THOMAS CASHMAN
SEAN MURTOGH
RONALD C. WISEMAN
Paulo C Demorais
Timothy J Flynn
DENIS J GOGUEN
Shimon Aviksis
MARK FEBBI

MARK FEBBI
Anthony Rose
Niaocai Zeng

JOSEPH M. CHUNG

DOUGLAS JAMES
ANDERSON

Timothy J Flynn
JOSEPH P BARRELL
Ariz T Tziavas
CHRISTOPHER S BOYD

KEVIN BROGAN

Category (Prop Use)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
New (Comm)
Replacement (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Renovation (Comm)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Renovation (Comm)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Renovation (Res)
Replacement (Res)
Replacement (Res)
New (Res)
Renovation (Res)

Renovation (Res)

Status
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Closed
Issued
Issued

Issued

Cost

$700

$17,000

$1,400

$5,000

$3,500

$5,000

Fee
$44
$58
$30
$93
$30
$44
$44
$72
$114
$30
$163
$30
$121
$44
$93
$44
$58
$65
$65
$44
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PP-23-125  PPA-23-100  03/27/2023 386 COMMON ST 386 COMMON BELMONT LLC ~ WELLINGTONN.

FARIAS Renovation (Res) Issued $50,000 $597 Open

PP-23-127 PPA-23-103 03/28/2023 33 WINN ST

David M. Williams Replacement (Res) Issued $30 Open

PP-23-128 PPA-23-105 03/28/2023 24 GODEN ST

Kenneth O. Freiner Renovation (Res) Issued $44 Open

ation (Res)
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Sheet Metal

Permit# App# Date Address Owner Contractor Category (Prop Use) Status Cost Fee
SMP-23-18  SMPA-23-12  03/08/2023 9 FARM RD 9-11 FARM ROAD LLC Andrade V Trindade HVAC (Res) Issued $27,000  $405 Open
SMP-2319  SMPA-23-13  03/09/2023 25 JUNIPER RD LEVITT TE JAMES N DAVID J NORTON HVAC (Res) Issued $26,000  $390 Open
SMP-23-21  SMPA-23-14  03/14/2023 16 HAWTHORNE ST ~ HEALY LE GERALDINE T JOAO V. PINTO HVAC (Res) Issued $22,000  $330 Open
SMP-2322  SMPA-23-15  03/14/2023 595 CONCORD AVE  MCDONALD TE PAUL PAUL F. MORAN HVAC (Res) Issued $155,000 $2,325 Open
SMP-23-23  SMPA-23-16  03/14/2023 55 DALTON RD DELORA LLC GUY V GIARDINA HVAC (Res) Issued $20,800  $450 Open
SMP23.20 SMPA23-17  03/14/2023 578 SCHOOL ST BROADLEAF REI LLC THOMAS HLYNCH Il HVAC (Res) Issued $5,900 $90 Open
SMP-23-24  SMPA-23-18  03/17/2023 42CRESTVIEWRD 42 CRESTVIEW LLC MARCELLOPRADO-  HvAC (Res) Issued $40,000  $600 Open

Totals Number of Permits:154 Cost of Projects: $5,118,985.83 Fees: $80,917.00
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